Previous Mens Singles Champions

Year

2025
2024
2023
2022

2019

2018 | Marcus Eatherton

2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Open Mens

Jeffrey Cup

Scott Bowman
Scott Bowman
Scott Bowman

Marcus Eatherton

covid

Marcus Eatherton

Andy Reid
Andy Reid
Tom Perry
Andrew Knights
Andy Reid
TomPerry
Tom Perry
Andrew Knights
Matt Byford
Matt Byford
Matt Byford
Andrew Knights
Tom Stephens
Mark Grover
Rob Twyman
Mark Grover
PP Smith
Rob Twyman

Restricted Mens

Harper Cup

Henry Wilson
Ashley Ford
Steve Watchorn
Richard Williams
covid
Joshua Crossley
Simon Reeves
Duncan Hewitt
Murray Lane
Ben Harrison
Jack Blackwell
Daniel Nowell
James Bird
Henry Arrell
Tom Salmon
James Prior
Ben Croston
Matt Byford
James Walthew
Damien Lucraft
Tom Stephens
Gareth Thomas
Chris Hicks
Mark Grover
Perry Groves

40 or Over Mens
Morgan Law Challenge Trophy

formerly The Minet Cup

Chris Frost
Chris Frost
Christopher Frost
Christopher Frost
covid
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
John Mulhall
Jonathan Oates
Jonathan Oates
Nick Crown
Nick Crown
Nick Crown
Kevin Newbury
Keith Watson
Nick Crown
Nick Crown
Colin Minter



1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967

PP Smith
SJ] Taylor
SJ] Taylor
M O'Sullivan
Keith Mangum
Keith Mangum
Andrew Knights
Andrew Knights
Keith Mangum
Keith Mangum
Keith Mangum
Keith Mangum
David Walker
David Walker
Keith Mangum
Keith Mangum
David Walker
David Walker
David Walker
David Walker
David Walker
David Walker
Nigel Pawson
David Walker
David Walker
David Walker
Nigel Pawson
R Horne
R Horne
R Horne
Peter Cade
AR Osborne
R Last

Duncan Prior
Rob Twyman
Simon Rodgers
Leon Jennings
Nick Kubli
P Smith
S Taylor
P Taylor
Paul Widdowson
D Marsh

Matthew Anderson

Peter Cook
Nick Aldridge
Andrew Knights
Nick Crown
R Marsh
Julian Pytches
Keith Mangum
X
X
X
Peter Cholerton

X

X | X | X | X | X | X|X|X|X|X

Colin Minter
Colin Minter
Colin Minter
Colin Minter
Graham J Macnamara
Nick Crown
Nick Crown
Nick Crown
Nick Crown
Nick Crown
new event 1990



|1966 | RT Browne | X
11965 | G Little | X
1964 | 1 Kellett | X
11963|  PJ Smith | X
11962|  PJ Smith | X
11961|  PJ Smith | X
1960  ES Potter | X
11959| PC Benham | X
1958 |  ES Potter | X
|1957| PC Benham | X
1956, PC Benham | X
11955, PC Benham | X
11954 I Kellett | X
1953| PC Benham | X
11952 PC Benham | X
11951 I Kellett | X
11950 PC Benham | X
11949| RN Harvey | X
11948 PC Benham | X
1947 PC Benham | X
11946 | X | X
11945 | X | X
11944 | X | X
11943 | X | X
|1942| X | X
1941 | X | X
11940 | X | X
11939| PC Benham | X
11938| PC Benham | X
11937|  CS Page | X
11936  CS Page | X
11935|  CS Page | X
11934  CS Page | X




11933|  CS Page
11932|  CS Page
11931|  CS Page

|1930 | CG Pryce-Rice

11929|  AC Corrall

|1927| HR Beauchamp

11926 | HR Beauchamp

11925|  NRM Tait

11924  FE Reed

|
|
|
|
|
11928|  CS Page |
|
|
|
|
|

11923 |Major GC Benham

X | X | X | X | X | X | X | X|X|X|X




